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Account
name(s) Account MAYS
Yuen Shun Ma & Suk Yu Chiu
19 High Street South Statement from 1Jul 18
Kew
VIC 3101 3101 Statement to 30 Nov 18
Page number 10f3
Details GST Expenses Income Balance
203/31 Malcolm Street South Yarra
July
Rent $3,302.00 $3,302.00
Management Fee * $90.81 $3,211.19
Sundry Fee * $2.75 $3,208.44
Total $93.56 $3,302.00 $3,208.44
August
Rent $1,651.00 $4,859.44
Maintenance $4,859.44
Bodycorp - Owners Corporation Fee * $651.51 $4,207.93
$651.51
Management Fee * $90.81 $4,117.12
Smoke Alarms - Inspection Fee * $88.00 $4,029.12
Sundry Fee * $5.50 $4,023.62
Water Charges - Expense $224.00 $3,799.62
Total $1,059.82 $1,651.00 $3,799.62
September
City Council $169.29 $3,630.33
Management Fee * $90.81 $3,539.52
Sundry Fee * $2.75 $3,536.77
Total $262.85 $0.00 $3,536.77
October
Rent $1,651.00 $5,187.77
Management Fee * $90.81 $5,096.96
Sundry Fee * $2.75 $5,094.21
Total $93.56 $1,651.00 $5,094.21
November
Rent $1,651.00 $6,745.21
City Council $170.00 $6,575.21
Maintenance $6,575.21
Bodycorp - Owners Corporation Fee * $651.51 $5,923.70
$651.51
Management Fee * $90.81 $5,832.89
Sundry Fee * $2.75 $5,830.14
Water Charges - Expense $146.90 $5,683.24

* indicates taxable supply
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Account
name(s)
Yuen Shun Ma & Suk Yu Chiu
19 High Street South
Kew
VIC 3101 3101
Details

Balance brought forward:

203/31 Malcolm Street South Yarra

GST

Total

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $169.23
Vogue Storage 74T No0.279/35 Malcolm St South Yarra
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* indicates taxable supply

Financial Year Statement

ABN: 92 429 507 215

South Yarra Office
25 Malcolm Street

South Yarra, VIC 3141
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Account MAYS
Statement from 1Jul 18
Statement to 30 Nov 18
Page number 20of3
Expenses Income Balance
$5,683.24
$1,061.97 $1,651.00 $5,683.24
$2,571.76 $8,255.00 $5,683.24
$70.00 $70.00
$70.00
$10.00 $60.00
$10.00
$3.85 $56.15
$2.75 $53.40
$16.60 $70.00 $53.40
$70.00 $123.40
$3.85 $119.55
$5.50 $114.05
$9.35 $70.00 $114.05
$70.00 $184.05
$3.85 $180.20
$2.75 $177.45
$6.60 $70.00 $177.45
$70.00 $247.45
$3.85 $243.60
$2.75 $240.85
$6.60 $70.00 $240.85
$70.00 $310.85
$3.85 $307.00
$2.75 $304.25
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Account
name(s) Account MAY'S
Yuen Shun Ma & Suk Yu Chiu
19 High Street South Statement from 1Jul 18
Kew
VIC 3101 3101
3101 310 Statement to 30 Nov 18
Page number 30f3
Details GST Expenses Income Balance
Balance brought forward: $304.25
Vogue Storage 74T No0.279/35 Malcolm St South Yarra
Total $6.60 $70.00 $304.25
Total for property $45.75 $350.00 $304.25

Total expenses includes GST of $4.16

If you have any enquiries about your statement,
please don't hesitate to contact our Property Management Department
on 1300 884 168 or email at rental@xynergy.com.au

Disclaimer: This document has been prepared by Xynergy Realty . All financial information is unaudited unless otherwise
specified. The Information is subject to change without notice, but Xynergy Realty shall not be under any duty to update or
correct it. All statements as to future matters are not guaranteed to be accurate and any statements as to past
performance do not represent future performance. Subject to any terms implied by law and which cannot be excluded,
Xynergy Realty shall not be liable for any errors, omissions, defects or misrepresentations in the Information (including by
reasons of negligence, negligent misstatement or otherwise) or for any loss or damage (whether direct or indirect)
suffered by persons who use or rely on the Information . If any law prohibits the exclusion of such liability, Xynergy Realty
limits its liability to the re-supply of the Information, provided that such limitation is permitted by law and is fair and
reasonable. This document is intended for clients of Xynergy Realty only and may not be reproduced or distributed
without the consent of Xynergy Realty. The Information is governed by, and is to be construed in accordance with, the
laws in force in the State of Victoria, Australia. This Financial Year Statement is for the purpose of assisting you with your
financial reporting. These reports must be read and used in conjunction with Property Management Statements/Tax
Invoices which are supplied from our office each month. All GST entries and expense items need to be verified with the
tax invoices which have been attached to and summarised on your monthly Property Management Statements/ Tax
Invoices. We advise that it is our understanding the GST cannot be claimed for residential properties . We also suggest
you review all expense items to ensure they are eligible as an expense for Income Tax purposes and not as a
depreciating Capital Purchase. Please be advised that you need to contact your Accountant for further details .

* indicates taxable supply



